Lake Mills Cross Country Meet

Lake Mills, 1A

October 3, 2016

Girls Team Results

Place Team Points
1 Forest City 25

2 Lake Mills 40

3 Rockford 70

Incomplete Teams: H-D, North Butler, North Union, West Hancock

Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Time Team Points
1 Sheridan LaCoste 21:05.9 Rockford 1
2 Patty Teggatz 21:10.1 Hampton-Dumont

3 Morgan Fritz 22:42.9 Lake Mills 2
4 Hannah Buffington 23:58.5 Forest City 3
5 Gisselle Guiterrez 24:15.0 Hampton-Dumont

6 Abigial Wirtjes 24:24.4 Forest City 4
7 Anna Lehmann 24:36.4 Forest City 5
8 Thone Golwitzer 24:42.6 Forest City 6
9 Lyndee Jones 24:44.5 Forest City 7
10 Abbey Bray 25:07.1 Lake Mills 8
11 Kaylee Hudspeth 25:27.1 West Hancock

12 Dani Brua 25:27.8 Lake Mills 9
13 Rachel Holst 25:46.8 Lake Mills 10
14 Kaylie Fox 25:51.7 North Butler

15 Skyler Morphew 26:02.3 North Union

16 Jade Gasteiger 26:04.9 Lake Mills 11
17 Lily Thompson 26:10.2 Lake Mills 12
18 Carena Lechuga 26:40.7 Forest City 13
19 Madison Holtan 26:54.9 Lake Mills 14
20 Rori Bowman 27:09.7 Lake Mills

21 Olivia Harden 27:15.1 Rockford 15
22 Sonja Rygh 27:49.8 Lake Mills

23 Nicole Burgeson 27:58.0 North Union

24 Anna Weaver 28:03.6 Forest City 16
25 Kaitlyn Krones 28:29.4 Forest City

26 Brandy Kinnander 28:32.6 North Union

27 Addyson Clark 28:55.3 North Butler

28 Mia Faugstad 29:01.4 Lake Mills

29 Karly Nederhoff 29:12.6 North Butler

30 Caitlyn Owen 29:35.0 Forest City

31 Faith Christenson 31:58.0 Lake Mills

32 Kylee Smith 32:46.6 Rockford 17
33 Claudia Kinnander 35:54.3 North Union

34 Abbie Wix 36:39.3 North Butler

35 Kelsey Andersen 39:06.43 Rockford 18
36 Sadie Arickx 41:07.27 Rockford 19
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Lake Mills Cross Country Meet
Lake Mills, 1A
October 3, 2016

Boys Team Results

Place Team Points

1 Forest City 20
2 North Butler 55
3 LM 81
4 Rockford 89

Incomplete Teams: H-D, North Union, West Hancock

Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Time Team Points
1 Riley Bauer 16:45.1 North Union

2 Carson Rygh 17:23.3 Lake Mills 1
3 Grady Hovenga 18:18.3 Forest City 2
4 Ryan Theel 19:09.0 Forest City 3
5 Seth Gayther 19:23.1 Forest City 4
6 Jacob Welton 19:31.0 Forest City 5
7 Zach Lehmann 19:38.3 Forest City 6
8 Parker Allen 19:39.3 Hampton-Dumont

9 Matthew Petersen 19:54.8 Forest City 7
10 Dylan Clipperton 20:04.9 North Butler 8
11 Braden Pierce 20:05.1 North Union

12 Tate Menne 20:06.3 North Butler 9
13 Paul Olson 20:07.9 Forest City 10
14 Levi Lubben 20:10.5 North Butler 11
15 Brett Marshall 20:11.2 North Butler 12
16 Andrew Longcor 20:12.0 Rockford 13
17 Jacob Stokes 20:14.2 Rockford 14
18 Gus Walsh 20:19.4 Forest City

19 Noah Morphew 20:24.8 North Union

20 Devon Huberg 20:32.7 North Butler 15
21 Tanner Greenwood 20:37.3 Forest City

22 Jackson Rice 20:46.0 Lake Mills 16
23 Colton Ewing 20:52.1 Rockford 17
24 Ashten Love 20:55.5 Lake Mills 18
25 Randy Vaughn 20:57.4 Forest City

26 Eric Brehmer 21:02.7 North Butler 19
27 Thomas Anderson 21:08.2 North Butler 20
28 Colton Foster 21:15.0 North Butler

29 Sterling Stecker 21:18.9 Forest City

30 Austin Brown 21:20.2 West Hancock

31 Jake Wick 21:20.5 Lake Mills 21
32 Cole Anderson 21:38.6 Forest City

33 Austin Duryee 21:44.8 Rockford 22
34 Trevor Brinkman 21:51.3 North Butler
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Blain
Miles
Luke
Andrew
Parker
Franky
Randy
Tayte
Alex
Noah
Tyler
Jacob
Levi
Cooper
Nick
Owen

Larson
Ralls
Parcher
Morton
Rogstad
Martinez
Wildeboer
Anderson
Nolton
Walker
Clouse
Buffington
Gallmeyer
Landers
Heuer
Landers

22:04.2
22:32.4
22:44.3
22:53.2
23:00.8
23:23.5
23:24.4
24:34.5
24:44.8
25:28.5
25:30.5
27:02.9
27:03.1
27:06.5
31:06.86
32:00.80
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Rockford 23
North Butler

Rockford 24
North Butler
Lake Mills 25

Hampton-Dumont
North Butler
North Butler
Forest City
Hampton-Dumont
Forest City

Forest City

North Butler
North Butler
North Butler
North Butler
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Lake Mills Cross Country Meet
Lake Mills, 1A
October 3, 2016

Middle School Girls Team Results
No team scores

Middle School Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Time Team

1 Gwen Sewell 13:40.02 Mason City

2 Jada Williams 13:57.80 Mason City

3 Madisyn Heller 13:58.55 Mason City

4 Avery Thompson 14:19.3 Mason City

5 Rachel Leerar 14:19.9 West Hancock

6 Lauren Meader 14:42.8 Hampton-Dumont
7 Raquel Reyes 14:45.7 Mason City

8 Brycelyn Hanson 14:51.5 Mason City

9 Sydney Buseman 14:59.7 Hampton-Dumont
10 Abby Christians 15:00.4 GHV

11 Alyssa Alert 15:00.5 Mason City

12 Oliva Gayther 15:32.3 Forest City

13 Cassie Beadle 15:43.3 North Union MS
14 Hanna Sandvig 15:46.8 North Union MS
15 Halle Rezac 15:51.9 North Union MS
16 Grace Rosin 16:11.1 West Hancock
17 Joey Duncan 16:21.4 Mason City

18 Anna Wirtjes 16:42.4 Forest City

19 Madison Ralls 16:44.7 North Butler

20 Myah Shier 16:51.3 North Butler

21 Kadie Casey 17:00.9 Mason City

22 Lorna Whelan 17:07.7 GHV

23 Josie Portis 17:17.0 Mason City

24 Elsa Anderson 17:22.2 Forest City

25 Abigail Segerstrom 17:23.9 Forest City

26 Anna Lehmann 17:30.1 Mason City

27 Amber Medlin 17:30.8 Mason City

28 Izabele Jaime 17:33.9 Mason City

29 Sophia Ihlenfeldt 17:35.6 Mason City

30 Paige Kudej 17:38.6 West Hancock
31 Heather Kite 18:39.2 Forest City

32 Addi Zimmerle 18:54.9 Mason City

33 Keira Mirelli 19:03.7 Mason City

34 Sana Yacoub 19:10.3 Mason City

35 Lorna Warrington 19:17.9 North Union MS
36 Jada Hammond 19:45.8 North Union MS
37 Ashton Merrill 19:49.9 North Union MS
38 Abby Paulson 20:07.1 North Union MS
39 Taylor Wiegmann 20:51.5 North Butler
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40
41
42
43
44

Cheyenne
Maddy
Karla
Nichole
Allison

Schroeder
Waller
Lara
Breitbach
Diekema

21:18.9
21:19.1
22:08.2
22:50.7
23:00.6
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North Union MS
North Union MS
Mason City
North Butler
Mason City
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Lake Mills Cross Country Meet
Lake Mills, 1A
October 3, 2016

Middle School Boys Team Results
No team scores

Middle School Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Time Team

1 Jake Hejlik 12:29.5 GHV

2 Claudio Mateo 12:32.9 Mason City

3 Brandon Englin 12:55.7 GHV

4 Michael Hansen 13:09.6 North Butler

5 Breyden Christensen 13:09.8 Mason City

6 Jacob Lewerke 13:09.9 Mason City

7 Hayden Brua 13:21.11  Lake Mills

8 Joseph Ray 13:30.17  Forest City

9 Carl Barkema 13:30.49 Hampton-Dumont
10 Brandon Hissler 13:31.08 Hampton-Dumont
11 Zach Welton 13:34.55 Forest City

12 Caleb Currier 13:48.21 Mason City

13 Jeremy Shier 14:03.6 North Butler

14 Eli Fink 14:06.7 Hampton-Dumont
15 John Brandt 14:10.6 Mason City

16 Aden Stroup 14:11.4 Mason City

17 Kaiden Hrubes 14:26.0 Mason City

18 Elijah Alsop 14:36.0 Forest City

19 Beniji Sauke 14:39.9 Hampton-Dumont
20 Elijah Weaver 14:41.0 Forest City

21 Michael Burns 14:41.1 Forest City

22 Trenton Jensen 14:44.1 Mason City

23 Brandon Leber 14:48.0 Forest City

24 Isaac Sand 14:52.6 Forest City

25 Seth Ihlenfeldt 14:57.6 Mason City

26 Dylan Shirah 14:59.4 North Butler

27 Austin Drier 14:59.9 Hampton-Dumont
28 Aiden Thompson 15:07.6 Mason City

29 Trenton Rhoads 15:09.8 Hampton-Dumont
30 Cody Hall 15:10.2 Forest City

31 Lucas Martzahn 15:10.7 North Butler

32 Connor Rethamel 15:22.6 Mason City

33 Trevor Kruse 15:27.8 North Union MS
34 Drew Greenwood 15:28.8 Forest City

35 Tyler Nolton 15:28.9 Forest City

36 Joey Hovinga 15:38.7 Forest City

37 Isaiah Bahls 15:40.0 Mason City

38 Maguire Flint 15:40.5 Hampton-Dumont
39 Nick Schiltz 15:40.9 North Union MS
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Alex
Riley
Isaac
Lane
Dan
Trey
Sean
Cameron
Damian
Tyler
Matthew
Sawyer
Jakyb
Will
Andrew
Anthony
Aidan
Mason
Andrew
Anthony
lan
Noah
Elijah
Dawson
Riley
Steve
Noah
Collin
Mateo
Caleb
Reese
Sam
Chance

Mata
Heeren
Cavin
Kruger
Hovinga
Ramon
Mathers
Pruisman
Freitag
Wendel
Wilson
Berg
Kapp
Heidemann
Mayer
Peck
Gotto
Ford
Baesler
Singley
Toft
Smuck
Eldridge
Clark
Eden
Monson
Klaas
Forburger
Ochoa
Foster
Wilhelm
Turner
Eden

15:48.7
15:49.7
15:50.7
15:53.9
16:02.8
16:05.6
16:11.5
16:13.6
16:17.6
16:19.0
16:19.9
16:22.4
16:32.2
16:34.6
16:40.4
16:48.4
17:16.6
17:17.8
17:19.0
17:21.8
17:27.4
17:29.0
17:29.3
17:40.2
18:00.5
18:04.5
18:10.7
18:48.4
18:53.7
18:59.1
21:03.7
21:30.0
21:35.2
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Forest City
Hampton-Dumont
Mason City
Mason City
Forest City
Mason City
North Butler
Mason City
North Union MS
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Hampton-Dumont
Forest City
Hampton-Dumont
Mason City
North Butler
North Butler
Forest City
Mason City
Forest City
Mason City
Forest City
North Butler
West Hancock
GHV

West Hancock
Mason City
Mason City
North Butler
Lake Mills

GHV

West Hancock
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